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€ity of Palmview Cumulative

OFFIC1AL

Run Time

Run Date

8i30 AM

D/rs/2020

Hidalgo County

2020 City of Mercedes & Palmview Runoff Elections

L2/8/2020

Page 1

Official Results

Regist€rcd Votcrs

1348 ot 7602 = 17.73o/o

Polling Placei Reporting

4of4=100.0070

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day

Velia 'Vel'Gonzalez

Lando Naaianceno

69

55

s5.65%

44.35%

434

583

42.67V"

5733%

42.72Vo

s72870

88

118

Cast Votes:

lJndervotes:

Overvotes:

1,017 100.00%

1

0

124 100.00% 206 100.00%

0

0

0

0

**" End of report ***

Member, Place No. 4 Unexpired Term, City of Palmview Special
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756
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1
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Council Member, Place No. 4, Unexpired Term, City of Palmview Special

Hidalgo County

2020 City of Mercedes & Palmview Runoff Elections

12/8/2020

Page 1
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Totrlr

140

230

63

42

115

591

200

348

35

59

774

756

102

21

13

27

206

2,699

467

u4
t,612

7,602

2L.45%

20.990/o

11.970k

'14.27vo

17.7t*

340

578

98

101

230

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

I1,347 1,348

Official Results

Registerad Voteri

1348 ol 7602 = L7.73ok

Polling Plac.s Reporting

4of4=100.00%
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City of Palmview Canvass

OFFICIAT

Run Time

Run Date

8:30 AM

12/ls/2020

Official Results

Regist€red Votert

1348 ol 7602 = 17.73%

Polling Places Reporting

4ot4=IOOOO'/"

Hidalgo County

2020 C,ty of Mercedes & Palmview Runoff Elections

t2/8/2020

Page 2

*** End of report ***
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City of Palmview Precincts

OFFICIAT

Run Time

Run Date

8:30 AM

72D.5/2020

Official Results

Registered voters

1348 ol 1 602 = t7 .737o

Polling Places Reportirg

4of4=100.00o/o

Hidalgo County

2020 City of Mercedes & Palmview Runoff Elections

L2/8/2020

Page 1

078 340 of L,980 registered volers = 17.17"/"

Choice Party Abrentee Voting Early Voting Election Day

Velia 'Vel'Gonzalez

Lando Nacianceno

11

7

6l.tt%

38.89%

39.7870

60.22%

18

25

4186%

54.74"/.

111

168

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

18 100.00% 279 L00.00v. 43 100.00%

0

0

0

0

0

0

Member, Place No. 4 Unexpired Term, €ity of Palmview Special

;;
740

200 58.82%

340 100.00%

0

0



City of Palmview PrecincG

OFFICIAL

8:30 AM

L2/15t2020

Run Time

Run Date

Official Results

Registercd Voters

7348 ol 7602 = 77 .73'/.

Polling Places R.porting

4 of4 = 100.00%

Hidalgo County

2020 City of Mercedes & Palmview Runoff Elections

L2/8/2020

Page 2

100 579 of 2,699 registered volers = 2!.45ya

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting

Velia 'Vel' Gonzalez

Lando Nacianceno

25

2L

54.3570

45.65vo

163

267

37.97"/"

62.09vo

Cast Votes

Undervotes

Overyotes

46 100.00%

0

0

430 100.00%

1

0

102 100.00v.

0

0

Council Member, Place No. 4, Unexpired Term, City of Palmview Special

Election Day

42 41.18vo

60 58.82vo

230

348

578

1

0



City of Palmview Precincts

OFFIC]AL

Run Time

Run Date

8:30 AM

L2/Ls/202O

Official Results

Registercd Voters

734A of 7 602 . 17 .73o/o

Polling Plac.s R.porting

4of 4 = 100.00olo

Hidalgo County

2020 City of Mercedes & Palmview Runoff Elections

t2/8/2020

Page 3

Council

Choice Party Abscntee Voting Early Voting Eledion Day

Velia 'Vel' Gonzalez

Lendo Naaianceno

6 100.00%

0 0.00%

10 41.620/o

tr s2.38%

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

71 100.00%

0

0

6 100.00% 21 100.00%

0

0

0

0

L45 98 of 467 registered voters = 20.99

Unexpired Term, City of Palmview Special

41 66.20%

24 33.80%

u.2996

35.71%

100.00%

63

_31

98

0

0



City of Palmview Precincts

otflclAl

Run Time

Run Date

8:30 AM

L2/t5/2020

Official Results

Registcrtd Vot€6

134a of 1602 = 17.73%

Polling Pl.c6 RepordrE

4of4:10O.0O%

Hidalgo County

2020 City of Mercedes & Palmview Runoff Elections

t2/8/2020

Page 4

L70 101^ of 844 registered voters = 11.97%

Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day

Velia 'Vel' Gonzalez

Lando Nacianceno

6

'l
1

1

50.00v"

50.00%

40.10%

s930%

46.t5v"

53.85%

35

51

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

OveNotes:

2 100.00% 86 100.00% 13 100.00%

0

0

0

0

0

0

Council Member. Place No. 4 Unexpired Term. City of Palmview Special

Choice .IPI
4L.58%

s4.42%

42

59

101

0

0



City of Palmview Precincts

OFFICIAL

Run Time

Run Date

8:30 AM

L2/L5/2020

Official Results

Registered Votr6
1348 oI 7602 = 17.73'/o

Polling Places Reporting

4ol4=7OO.00o/.

Hidalgo County

2020 City of Mercedes & Palmview Runoff Elections

72/8/2020

Page 5

187 230 ot 3",6L2 registered volers = l4.27yo

Choice Party Absentee Voting Election Day

Velia Vel'Gonzalez

Lando Nacianceno

26

26

78 5t.66v.

73 48.34yo

44/4%

55.56%

50.0070

50.00%

t2

15

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

151 100.00%

0

0

52 100.00% 27 100.00%

0

0

0

0

*** End of report ***

Council Member, Place No. 4, Unexpired Term, City of Palmview Special

Early Voting

116

114

230

0

0


